680
PO
W
ER
 TO
OL
S
Safety Precaution:  Read and follow all safety and operation instructions.
Warning: Face & eye protection must be worn while operating power tools, per ANSI B186.1.
AS
SE
M
BL
Y:
 R
AT
CH
ET
 W
RE
NC
HE
S
PERFORMANCE:
Power: 0.3 hp (0.25 kW)
Torque: 35 ft lb (47 Nm) SRW03S-25
FEATURES:
Lever Start
Teasing Throttle
Comfort Grip
SRW07-38
RATCHET WRENCHES
Model Number
Drive Size Torque Free
Speed Weight Length Side to Center Sound Level Air Consumption
Exhaust
in mm ft lb Nm rpm lb kg in mm in mm dB(A) cfm l/s
0.3 hp (0.25 kW)
SRW03S-25 1⁄4" 6 35 47 235 1.4 0.6 7.7 197 1.1 28 85.9 1.4 0.66 Rear
SRW03S-38 3⁄8" 10 35 47 235 1.4 0.6 7.7 197 1.1 28 85.9 1.4 0.66 Rear
SRW03S-38Q 3⁄8" 10 35 47 235 1.4 0.6 7.7 197 1.1 28 85.9 1.4 0.66 Rear
General: Air Inlet Size: 1/4" NPT • Recommended Hose Size: 3/8" (10 mm) • Performance rated @ 90 psig (6.2 bar) air pressure
Standard Equipment: Parts List • Safety and Instruction Manual
Accessories: Ratchet Accessories, see page 685
RATCHET WRENCHES
Model Number
Drive Size Torque Free
Speed Weight Length Side to Center Sound Level Air Consumption
Exhaust
in mm ft lb Nm rpm lb kg in mm in mm dB(A) cfm l/s
0.7 hp (0.52 kW)
SRW07-38 3⁄8" 10 65 88 260 3 1.3 11.8 300 1 25 90 2.7 1.27 Front
SRW07-50 1⁄2" 13 65 88 260 3 1.3 11.8 300 1 25 90 2.7 1.27 Front
General: Air Inlet Size: 1/4" NPT • Recommended Hose Size: 3/8" (10 mm) • Performance rated @ 90 psig (6.2 bar) air pressure
Standard Equipment: Parts List • Safety and Instruction Manual
Accessories: Ratchet Accessories, see page 685
PERFORMANCE:
Power: 0.7 hp (0.52 kW)
Torque: 65 ft lb (88 Nm)